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BELLEVILLE

N.ARLINGTON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

HARRISON

KEARNY

NEWARK

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

SERVICES 
OFFERED

REAL ESTATE CAREER OPPORTUNITIES! 
Mid-Realty, Inc. has been a successful, 
professional company who has served 

New Jersey for over 50 years. If you would like to 
know how to enjoy an independent, successful 

career in real estate or if you are an active
 agent looking for a change, 

call Mid-Realty, Inc. today for details and
 a confidential interview. 

(201)991-5719  or 
midrealty@gmail.com  

32W09

PET CARE BY BARBARA
No Need to Worry

Dog walking - Cat sitting - 
Drop in Visits

- Other small pets.
I will care for your Pet as if 

they were my own.
Call for  consultation
References on request

(954) 856-5812
32W04

LOOKING FOR A 
SALES 

EXECUTIVE
 TO JOIN OUR TEAM

Responsibilities 
include 

servicing existing ac-
counts, calling inactive 
accounts, generating 

new
 business and growing 
territories & building 

new leads. Background 
check. 

Send resumes with a 
cover letter of 
introduction to

jobs@theobserver.com

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

KEARNY

PET CARE 

LYNDHURST

THE DEADLINE FOR 

CLASSIFIED ADS 

 3 PM, Monday.

CALL 

201-991-1600 OR 

SEND AN EMAIL TO 

 classified@theob-

server.com

NO ONE 

PERMITTED IN  

OFFICE 

KEARNY 
Newly renovated, 

hardwood floors. Laundry 
onsite. HT/HW included. 

2 BR starts 
at $1,450 

1 BR start at $1,250 
Jr. BR start at $ 1,195

 (201) 289-7096 
 26W12

The 
Observer 

is not 
responsible for 
typographical 

errors. Credit for errors will 
not be granted after the 
next week’spublication. 

 $10 forminimal 
changes.

No refunds once 
ad is taken 

and C.C charged.
Deadline for 
Classifieds 

Employment/
Business

Monday 12:00 PM 
All others 
Monday 

by 3:00 PM. 
E-mail Ads to 

classified@theobserver.
com.

DRIVING 
LESSON 

NOW HIRING 
CHHA-RN 

Visiting Homemaker 
Service of Hudson 

County, Inc.
1919 Kennedy Blvd. 

North Bergen, NJ 
07047 P: (201) 656-

6001 
29W06

HARRISON

Urmeneta Staffing 
Agency Now hiring full 

time laborers for 
warehouse, scanners 
and lumpers starting 

at $15/hour  Call 
(551)-219-0453 

31W03

Experienced 
bookkeeper 

Customer services/
data entry. Apply in 

person: 
260 Schuyler Ave 
Kearny, NJ, 07032 

31W03

LYNDHURST 1 BR. 
$1,495/mth No Pets. 
Available Now (973)760-
4877 31W03

Auto supply stock 
and driver 
needed for 

full time position. 
NJ drivers license 
minimum 3 years. 
Bilingual/English. 

973-344-0204 
31W03

HARRISON  Beautiful 2 
BR @ 134 Sussex St., Har-
rison, NJ. LR, DR, Kitch, Full 
bath, laundry 2nd Floor. 
10 min Walk to PATH, Ma-
jor highways & Stores. No 
Pets. 1 month Security 
deposit. Call (917)992-
2293 or (973)485-6746 
31W03

HARRISON  Newly reno-
vated 3rd floor.  4 rooms, 
2 BRs. 1 Bath. New Kitch-
en appliances. H/W floors, 
$1,500 +  1 month secu-
rity. Utilities separate. 1 yr. 
lease. No pets/smoking.  
Avl. December 1st (973) 
207-5229 31W03

KEARNY Arlington 
Section.1st floor. Large 
modern 3BDR, 2 full baths 
LR DR large EIK 1700 sq.ft. 
Central A/C. Access to 
laundry room W/D hook 
up. 1 parking space drive-
way. Utilities included. No 
pets no smoking. Asking 
$2,450/month. 1 1/2 
month security. Must see. 
Aval now. Contact text or 
voice. (201) 725-5116 
31W03

KEARNY 2nd fl. 2 BR, 
Modern EIK, Bath, LR, DR,  
$1,600 + 1 1/2 months 
security. H/HW included. 
No smoking/Pets. Close 
to  Trans. Credit check. 
Avl. January 1st.  (732) 
288-1925  31W03

KEARNY 2nd floor 2 
Bedrooms LR, Kitchen. 
1 Bath. Attic w/ 2 extra 
rooms included. $1,970 + 
1.5 months security. Utili-
ties Separate. No Pets/
Smoking. Available Now. 
(201)772-8419 31W03

HARRISON  3 bedroom 
apartment fully renovated 
on 3rd floor. Central Air/
Central Heat Seperate 
Utilities. $2,200/mth plus 
1.5 mth security. No Pets 
(917)577-1465 32W03

KEARNY  2nd floor. 4 BR. 
2 LR’s. 2 baths. with cen-
tral air. $2000 + 1 months 
security. Utilities separate.   
No Pets. Next to park 
close to shopping and 
schools. Available January 
1st.  call or tx (201)667-
1483  32W03

Part Time
Handyman Needed

Hourly part time 
ongoing work in Bergen 
& Hudson Co. Plumbing, 

Drywall, Electrical on 
an as needed basis Call 

(201)955-0001 
32W03

KEARNY 
2BR APT. HT/HW 

included. $1,650 + 
1.5 Months security. 

See Super 6 Woodland 
Ave. Apt. 1 

(201)892-8035 for 
appointment. 

32W03

KEARNY
1 BR APT. HT/HW 
included. $1,250/

month. See Super 654 
Elm St, Kearny. Call 

Sofia after 3pm
(201)998-3516 for 

appointment. 
32W03

BELLEVILLE 
1 Bedroom Laundry 
facility on premise. 1 

Parking Space Hardwood 
floors. From $1300 + 
Utilities. See Super 
Apartment #2 @61 

Newcombe St. Belleville. 
Call Joe (862)202-9210 

32W03

WINDOW 
INSTALLERS 

NEEDED Must have 
own vehicle. Apply 

in person at 
850A Kearny Ave, 

Kearny, NJ 
32W03

DRIVING LESSONS 
Private behind the 

wheel driving
 lessons with

driving instructor  
of 8 years 

Call for further 
information 

(609)906-6140 
32W04

N.ARLINGTON 1st Fl. 1 
BR, near Transportation. 
$1300 + 1 1/5 months 
security. No smoking. One 
year lease. Available Now 
(973)838-1662  32W03

NEWARK IRON BOUND 
AREA OF NEWARK 1 
BEDROOM APT, MODERN 
RENOVATIONS. AVAILA-
BLE NOW CALL 973-536-
6559 32W03

BELLEVILLE 2 BED-
ROOM, LR, KITCHEN 
MODERN RENOVATIONS 
2ND FLOOR, ACCESS TO 
LAUNDRY ROOM. PARK-
ING SPOT FOR 1 CAR 
LOCATED IN BELLEVILLE 
AVAILABLE NOW CALL 
973-536-6559 32W03

KEARNY 2 bedrooms, 
Utilities Seperate. Proxim-
ity to PATH and bus lines 
Available Jan 1st. No Pets 
No Smoking. (201)889-
3118 31W03

HARRISON 2 Bed-
room, Kitchen, LR, 2nd 
Floor Utilities Seperate. 
$1,600/mth 1 1/2 mth 
security. Call or Text after 
2 pm couple preferred. 
Walk to PATH. Call 973-
900-0486 32W03

HARRISON 97-99 Hamil-
ton St.  3rd fl. 3 BR, H/W 
floors, $1,600/month 
Seperate utilities. No pets. 
Avl February 1st. (201) 
921-3954  32W03

Single Male, 50’s, green 
eyes, trim beard, roman-
tic, funny, amorous, fit. 
Seeks Single Female, per-
sonable, longhaired, very 
affectionate, smoke/drug 
free, for a Monogamous 
Relationship. Special 
shout-out to Hispanic, 
Asian and younger wom-
en in need of a mentor. 
(727)492-8164 32W03

PERSONALS

Caucasian, Single 185 lbs, 
65 years old, 6ft tall, Liv-
ing in West Orange, Owns 
Condo, Loves Animals 
and Old Movies. I would 
like to meet someone of 
the opposite sex, Please 
call (973)868-7509 33W03

BELLEVILLE Small stu-
dio, basement. $700 + 1 
months security. Utilities 
included. No pets/smok-
ing. Good area. Available 
Now. English before 3PM 
(862) 888-3611 Espanol 
(862)888-5100  33W01

HARRISON 2nd floor. 
Recently renovated. 2 
BR. EIK. LR. $1700 + 1 
months security. Utilities 
separate. No Pets/Smok-
ing. Close to Transporta-
tion. Coin operated laun-
dry in basement. Credit 
Check. Available January 
1st (973)900-3704 33W03

KEARNY 1st fl. 3 BR’s, DR, 
EIK, Bathroom.3 closets + 
1 Pantry closet. $2000 + 
1 months security. Utili-
ties included. no pets/ 
smoking. Avl. Now (201) 
341-4524 33W03

HARRISON Studio apt 
in harrison, renovated in 
2017. Parking, laundry 
and close to Harr. PATH 
Station. No smoking, 
available Jan.1st. Utilities 
incl $900/mth (973)459-
9821 33W03

HARRISON 3rd Floor. 2 
BR, 1 Bath, LR. DR/Of-
fice. EIK, Access to yard.  
$2000 + 1.5 months se-
curity. Utilities not includ-
ed. Parking additional. 
No Pets/Smoking. Avail-
able Now (973)610-5858  
33W03

KEARNY 2nd FL, 3 bed-
rooms, utilities separate. 
$1600.00 + 1 1/2 months 
security. No smoking/No 
pets call or text (201)543 
1382 33W03

 What an ad on
 Craigslist gets 

you ...
• A free ad | • No-

shows 
• Headaches | • 

People from other 
regions of NJ 
 • scammers

What an Observ-
er Classified gets 

you ...
• local readership 
| • local buyers | • 
Access to thou-
sands of people 
who support our 

advertisers 
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